
BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.

1 Heat W=   3.0   m/s

1 17 Dimitrov Denis 1994 BUL 10,32

2 73 Kalamaras Christos 1987 GRE 10,54

3 179 Emektaş Umutcan 1991 TUR 10,56

4 130 Madaras Bogdan 1992 ROU 10,62

5 43 Doričić Andrej 1992 CRO 10,65

6 114 Pandev Riste 1994 MKD 10,72

2 Heat W=  1.9    m/s

1 200 Huseinbašić Sait 1991 BIH 10,95

2 3 Bregu Admir 1981 ALB 11,20

3 103 Plugaru Daniel 1995 MDA 11,22

4 7 Ghukasyan Armen 1990 ARM 11,73

147 Božić Nemanja 1990 SRB DQ 162-7

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.

1 17 Dimitrov Denis 1994 BUL 10,32 12

2 73 Kalamaras Christos 1987 GRE 10,54 11

3 179 Emektaş Umutcan 1991 TUR 10,56 10

4 130 Madaras Bogdan 1992 ROU 10,62 9

5 43 Doričić Andrej 1992 CRO 10,65 8

6 114 Pandev Riste 1994 MKD 10,72 7

1 200 Huseinbašić Sait 1991 BIH 10,95 6

2 3 Bregu Admir 1981 ALB 11,20 5

3 103 Plugaru Daniel 1995 MDA 11,22 4

4 7 Ghukasyan Armen 1990 ARM 11,73 3

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.

1 Heat

1 158 Nava Goran 1981 SRB 3.44.89 12

2 106 Surius Ion 1991 MDA 3.46.24 11

3 133 Preda George 1991 ROU 3.47.30 10

4 35 Popov Ivan 1991 BUL 3.49.73 9

5 171 Ateş Levent 1991 TUR 3.50.27 8

1500 m. - men start: 18:30 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS
Balkan Record: 3:31.30         Meeting Record: 3:39.12

Balkan Record: 10,11         Meeting Record: 10,22

100 m. - men start: 18:10 h.  / Saturday /

FINAL RESULTS



6 67 Davrados Spyridon 1991 GRE 3.53.61 7

7 8 Hayrapetyan Ashot 1988 ARM 3.55.84 6

8 52 Malic Ivan 1995 CRO 3.57.62 5

9 4 Edison Muço 1992 ALB 4.01.50 4

10 209 Stanišić Bojan 1996 BIH 4.07.43 3

143 Zaizan Ionut O.C. ROU 3.44.60

175 Bekmezci Süleyman O.C. 1995 TUR 3.45.19

192 Ulus Cihat O.C. 1990 TUR 3.48.11

154 Ljajić Jasmin o.c. 1991 SRB 3.48.15

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.

1 Heat

1 81 Nakopoulos Konstantinos 1987 GRE 1,49,93

2 211 Tuka Amel 1991 BIH 1,50,76

3 142 Vorovenci Cristian ROU 1,50,95

4 56 Pokrajčić Ante 1989 CRO 1,51,51

5 153 Kojić Nemanja 1994 SRB 1,52,49

6 2 Astrit Kryeziu 1991 ALB 1,52,50

7 171 Ateş Levent 1991 TUR 1,52,72

8 8 Hayrapetyan Ashot 1988 ARM 1,53,55

9 36 Todorov Sava 1988 BUL 1,55,14

2 Heat

1 141 Voicu Valentin o.c. 1993 ROU 1,50,70

2 116 Stojanovski Aleksandar 1992 MKD 1,55,98

3 4 Edison Muço o.c. 1992 ALB 1,51,76

4 67 Davrados Spyridon o.c. 1991 GRE 1,51,90

5 101 Lusmanschi Bogdan O.C. 1993 MDA 1,53,68

6 35 Popov Ivan o.c. 1991 BUL 1,54,29

7 106 Surius Ion 1991 MDA 1,51,01

8 10 Petrosyan Artur O.C. 1988 ARM 1,56,42

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.

1 81 Nakopoulos Konstantinos 1987 GRE 1,49,93 12

2 211 Tuka Amel 1991 BIH 1,50,76 11

3 142 Vorovenci Cristian ROU 1,50,95 10

4 106 Surius Ion 1991 MDA 1,51,01 9

5 56 Pokrajčić Ante 1989 CRO 1,51,51 8

6 153 Kojić Nemanja 1994 SRB 1,52,49 7

7 2 Astrit Kryeziu 1991 ALB 1,52,50 6

8 171 Ateş Levent 1991 TUR 1,52,72 5

9 8 Hayrapetyan Ashot 1988 ARM 1,53,55 4

10 36 Todorov Sava 1988 BUL 1,55,14 3

800 m. - men start: 18:25 h.  / Sunday /

FINAL RESULTS
Balkan Record: 1:44.00        Meeting Record: 1:45.75



11 116 Stojanovski Aleksandar 1992 MKD 1,55,98 2

BIB Family name and First name Y.B. Country results pts.

1 Heat

1 154 Ljajić Jasmin 1991 SRB 8,12,36 12

2 135 Stefana Cristian 1988 ROU 8,13,73 11

3 175 Bekmezci Süleyman 1995 TUR 8,23,87 10

4 29 Nikolov Yolo 1984 BUL 8,31,54 9

5 71 Gelaouzos Konstantinos 1990 GRE 8,32,82 8

6 96 Curaciov Vladimir 1993 MDA 8,42,14 7

7 44 Grdenić Goran 1990 CRO 8,47,84 6

8 201 Junuzović Osman 1993 BIH 9,04,52 5

9 6 Genci Lugja 1971 ALB 9,18,93 4

192 Ulus Cihat O.C. 1990 TUR 8,13,53

52 Malic Ivan O.C. 1995 CRO 8,33,30

159 Petović Mirko o.c. 1981 SRB DNF

143 Zaizan Ionut O.C. ROU DNF

183 Kılıç Halit O.C. 1992 TUR DNS

FINAL RESULTS
Balkan Record: 7:40.49         Meeting Record: 8:03.92

3000 m. - men start: 19:55 h.  / Sunday /








